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FALL 2025 SEMESTER CALENDAR  
  
SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 8: 

• Spanish Writing Exam: am 
• Tour of campus: am  

 
Tuesday, September 9:  

• Orientation Session: 4-5:30pm in the Paraninfo  
• Welcome Reception: 5:30-6:30pm in the Cafeteria 

 
Wednesday, September 10: First day of classes 
 
Tuesday, September 16:  Last day to change classes (last day of drop & add) 
Friday, September 19 – Classes will be held (Monday´s classes) 
Tuesday, September 23 & Wednesday, September 24 at 3:00pm: 1st social/cultural activity  
(intercambio event) – sign up for the day of your choice 
Friday, September 26: Last day to submit learning accommodation documents 
 
OCTOBER 
Friday, October 3: (6:00-8:00pm) Flamenco Show (10€) 
Tuesday, October 7 at 3:00pm: Spanish Table 
Monday, October 13- Bank Holiday. No classes will be held.  
Tuesday, October 14 – Thursday, October 23: Mid-term exam period  
Friday, October 24: Last day to withdraw from a class 
Friday, October 31: Mandatory visit for SPAN/CUL 339 Tapas class 
 
NOVEMBER 
Tuesday, November 4 at 3:00pm: English Table 
Friday, November 7(10.00 am): Cultural visit to the Basilippo Olive Oil factory (5€). 
Wednesday, November 12 at 3:00pm: Spanish Table  
Friday, November 14 (am):  2nd social/cultural activity – morning excursion to the town of 
Carmona 
 
 
DECEMBER 
Wednesday, December 3 at 3:00pm: Christmas Table 
Monday, December 8: “Puente”. No classes will be held. 
Wednesday, December 10: Last day of classes 
Thursday & Friday, December 11 &12 - Monday & Tuesday, December 15 & 16: Final Exams 
 (4 days) 
Tuesday, December 16: Last day of the Program   
Tuesday, December 16 (pm): Farewell reception (in Seville) 
 


